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	Location:
Halifax, Canada

Category:
Tours & Sightseeing

Currency:
CAD

Language:
English

TimeZone:
America/Chicago

Duration:
3.5 hours

Max Group Size:
6

	Magpie Product Code:
GCYRSO

Company Website:
ww.tripshepherd.com

Primary Contact:
Tripshepherd INC

Email:
info@tripshepherd.com




Highlights:
- Small group tour (max 6 guests) 
- Complimentary pick up and drop off in downtown Halifax Peninsula 
- Scenic drive to Peggy’s Cove and free time to explore the beautiful area
- Local Tour guide - fully narrated tour experience

Description Summary:
Enjoy a scenic drive with complimentary pick up in downtown Halifax Peninsula to the beautiful Peggy’s Cove to explore the area on this 3.5 hour small group (max 6 guests) tour. 




Description:
Explore the beautiful Peggy’s Cove, with our fun and friendly local guides who will take you from your downtown Halifax Peninsula hotel to the iconic Peggy’s Cove. There is no better way to experience the city than with See Sight Tours - Halifax’s best small group tours (max. 6 guests). 


Enjoy the most photographed lighthouse in Canada and its beautiful surrounding area on our fully guided and narrated Peggy’s Cove Express, including complimentary hotel pick up and drop off in the comfort and style of one of our vans. 


Your See Sight Tours Guide will greet you at your downtown Halifax Peninsula accommodations and begin your fully guided tour in the comfort and style of one of our vans. You will then head towards the picturesque fishing village of Peggy’s Cove, located about an hour from Halifax, along the way your guide will provide you with fun facts and tips about the area while you admire the beautiful landscape and learn why Halifax is called The City of Trees.

Once you arrive at Peggy’s Cove you will have the opportunity to take a picture with the most photographed lighthouse in Canada - the iconic Peggy’s Cove Lighthouse (also known as Peggy’s Point Lighthouse). Here, you will get free time to explore the beautiful area. This quaint fishing village offers unique, small shops you can explore and great spots at one of their benches to enjoy the stunning ocean views. 


At the end of your tour at Peggy’s Cove, your tour guide will drop you back off at your Downtown Halifax Peninsula hotel. 


Inclusions:
Local Tour guide - fully narrated tour experience
Small group tour (max 6 guests) 
Luxury Transportation in air-conditioned van 
Scenic drive to Peggy’s Cove and free time to explore the beautiful area
Complimentary pick up and drop off in downtown Halifax Peninsula 

Exclusions:
Gratuities (optional)
Food and Beverages not included

Know Before You Book:
- Maximum 6 guests 

Know Before You Go:
- Pick up time will be confirmed 1-3 days prior to the tour date via email or text. If you do not have access to these, please contact See Sight Touts directly to arrange pick-up, and be ready 30 minutes prior to tour start time at the pre-arrange pickup location. 
- A moderate amount of walking is involved 
- Operates in all weather conditions, please dress appropriately 






Minimum:
1 guests per booking

Maximum:
6 guests per booking

Booking Cut-off:
2
hours
before start time


Season:
2022: From 04-07-2022 To 12-31-2023
Sunday:
08:00,
10:00,
12:00,
14:00

Monday:
08:00,
10:00,
12:00,
14:00

Tuesday:
08:00,
10:00,
12:00,
14:00

Wednesday:
12:00,
14:00,
08:00,
10:00

Thursday:
08:00,
10:00,
12:00,
14:00

Friday:
08:00,
10:00,
12:00,
14:00

Saturday:
08:00,
10:00,
12:00,
14:00


Locations:

Pickup:
strict

Starts Notes:
We offer complimentary pick-up from locations within downtown Halifax only. If you are staying outside of downtown Halifax, please make your way to our central meeting location at The Westin Nova Scotian, 1181 Hollis St, Halifax, NS B3H 2P6.


Type:
Meeting Point location

Address:
The Westin Nova Scotian, 1181 Hollis St, Halifax, NS B3H 2P6, Canada


Trip difficulty:
Easy


Cancellation

Cancellation Policy:
standard

Cancellation Cut-off:
24
hours

Cancellation Notes:
Full refunds will be offered for cancellations made at least 24 hours prior to departure time. For cancellations made with less than 24 hours to departure time, a $50 cancellation fee per guest will apply.

Options:

Pricing
	Pricing
	
	Retail
	NET
	%
	Min Rate

	Adults
	13-99 years
	$99.00
	82.05
	
17.1%

	

	Children
	5-12 years
	$59.00
	51.09
	
13.4%

	

	Infant
	0-4 years
	$20.00
	16.00
	
20.0%

	



Other Information






Redemption
Your voucher will be collected or scanned on redemption





